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2026 Contingency Program
Class

World Archery Festival Vegas

Women Open Pro

Mens Recurve

Womens Recurve

Masters Open Pro

1,500.00$                                      750.00$                                          

1,500.00$                                      

750.00$                                          

Championship Compound Men

Championship Compound Women

Championship Compound Senior Men

Championship Bowhunter

Championship Recurve Men

Championship Recurve Women
50.00$                                             100.00$                                          

Lancaster Archery Classic

Mens Open Pro

2,500.00$                                      1,000.00$                                      

2,500.00$                                      1,000.00$                                      

1,500.00$                                      

500.00$                                          

500.00$                                          

500.00$                                          

750.00$                                          

Mens Pro Freestyle

Womens Pro Freestyle

Senior Male Pro Freestyle

All other classes with 20 or more shooters

ASA Pro Am Tour

All other classes with 20 or more shooters

Mens Open Pro  

Mens Known Pro

Womens Open Pro

Womens Known Pro

Mens Open

All other classes with 20 or more shooters

Womens Open

Bowhunter

Barebow

NFAA Field Nationals, Indoor Nationals, Marked 3-D Nationals, Dakota Classic

100.00$                                          

250.00$                                          

75.00$                                             

50.00$                                             

250.00$                                          

250.00$                                          

Senior Male Pro Freestyle

All other classes with 20 or more shooters

Outlaw Tour

1st Event 250.00$                                          100.00$                                          

NFAA Redding Trail Shoot

Mens Pro Freestyle

Womens Pro Freestyle

Senior Male Pro Freestyle

All other classes with 20 or more shooters

Iowa Pro/AM, Utah Open, Hoosier 690 Pro/Am, Montana Open, Idaho Open

Mens Pro Freestyle

Womens Pro Freestyle

World Archery Indoor/ Outdoor, World Cups, European Championships, Kings of Archery
Mens Compound

Womens Compound

Mens Recurve

Womens Recurve

750.00$                                          

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

1,000.00$                                      750.00$                                          

1,000.00$                                      750.00$                                          

Senior Male Open Pro

Senior Male Known Pro

All other classes with 20 or more shooters

1,000.00$                                      

1,000.00$                                      

500.00$                                          

100.00$                                          

750.00$                                          

750.00$                                          

250.00$                                          

50.00$                                             

750.00$                                          

1,000.00$                                      

500.00$                                          

500.00$                                          

500.00$                                          

150.00$                                          

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

500.00$                                          

100.00$                                          

750.00$                                          

750.00$                                          

500.00$                                          

500.00$                                          

500.00$                                          

500.00$                                          

50.00$                                             

1,500.00$                                      

1,500.00$                                      

750.00$                                          

750.00$                                          

750.00$                                          

750.00$                                          

IBO National Triple Crown and IBO World events

Mens Pro   

Womens Pro   

Senior Pro

250.00$                                          

750.00$                                          500.00$                                          

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

USA Archery Indoor Nationals, Field Nationals, USAT Qualifiers
Mens Compound

Womens Compound

Mens Recurve

All other classes with 20 or more shooters

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          
100.00$                                          50.00$                                             

100.00$                                          50.00$                                             

100.00$                                          50.00$                                             

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

1,500.00$                                      750.00$                                          

1,500.00$                                      

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

All other classes with 20 or more shooters

Womens Recurve 500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

50.00$                                             

Mens  Modern Bowhunter 1,000.00$                                      500.00$                                          

* All shooters must pre-register prior to their respective shoot either at the Victory Booth or with myke.santiago@mcgc.com and Podium or Booth image photo 

required for payout. Questions contact Cody or Myke @ 866-934-6565

100.00$                                          50.00$                                             

750.00$                                          500.00$                                          

2nd Event

3rd Event

All other classes with 20 or more shooters

100.00$                                          

100.00$                                          

250.00$                                          

250.00$                                          

750.00$                                          

750.00$                                          500.00$                                          

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

500.00$                                          250.00$                                          

100.00$                                          


